
Mahatma Gandhr Memoriai Ed ucatron Socrety s

SARVAJANII{ VIDYALAYA
A GRANT . tN ATDED pUBLTC r-j:GH SCHOCL
P.O. BOX No.24, DAMAN - 396210. Phone '.2254315
H S C E No 20 O01 Gandhrn=gar
S S C E Nc 71 COl Baroca

No. SVD/HSSlPublic Holidays-CB SE I 2025-2026 I j2 o z I 3
Date :- *lqlzs

List of public holidays of school forAcademic year 2025-2026

Public Holidays

Sr.
No.

Holidays Date Day of Week

I
Makar Sankranti / Megha Bihu i Pongal / Hazrat Ali's
Birthdav

t4.01.2025 Tuesday

2 Maha Shivratri 26.02.2025 Wednesday

3 Holi 14.03.2025 Friday

4 Id-ul-Fitr 31.03.2025 Monday

5 Mahavir Jayanti 10.04.2025 Thursday

6 Good Friday 18.04.2025 Friday

7 Raksha Bandhan 09.08.202s Saturday

8 lndependence Day 15.08.2025 Fridav

9 Parsi New Year's Day / Nauraai 16.08.2025 Saturday

t0 Ianmashtami 27.08.2025 Wednesdav

ll Ganesh Chaturthi / Vinayak Chaturthi 02.10.2025 Thursday

12 Dussehra 02.r0.202s Thursday

l3 Mahatma Gandhi's Birthdav 25.12.2025 Thursday

t4 Christmas Day 25.12.2025 Thursday

Discretion l
Sr. No. Name of Festival Date Day

I Holika Dahan t3.03.2025 Thursday

2 Rath Yatra 27.06.2025 Friday

3 Moharram 06.07.2025 Saturday

4 Diwaso 24.07.2025 Thursday

5 lhristmas Eve 24.12.2025 Tuesday
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